



Name

Email

Phone

Address

City

State

Zip

Kick-Off Gift

\$

Cash, check*, or online gift to be given on or before commitment Sunday, **April 11.**

Commitment

\$

\$_____ per month for 24 months (above and beyond regular giving)

Non-cash Gifts (Value)

\$

Total

\$

Signature

Date

Giving Potential

SIZE OF TOTAL GIFTS	# OF GIFTS	TOTAL AT LEVEL	CUMULATIVE TOTAL	% OF TOTAL
\$50,000	1	\$50,000	\$50,000	17%
\$25,000	2	\$50,000	\$100,000	33%
3 Gifts / Commitments = \$100,000 or 33% of Goal				
\$20,000	1	\$20,000	\$120,000	40%
\$15,000	2	\$30,000	\$150,000	50%
\$10,000	3	\$30,000	\$180,000	60%
9 Gifts / Commitments = \$180,000 or 60% of Goal				
\$8,000	4	\$32,000	\$212,000	71%
\$6,000	4	\$24,000	\$236,000	79%
\$5,000	5	\$25,000	\$261,000	87%
\$3,000	6	\$18,000	\$279,000	93%
Various	22	\$21,000	\$300,000	100%
50 Gifts / Commitments = \$300,000 or 100% of Goal				



Commitment Sunday / March 28
Celebration Sunday / April 11